
LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED DURING 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Note :-  28 Aug 2026 (Friday) on Raksha Bandan, the Institute will open at 1100 hrs.  
 
 

Ser 
No 

Holiday Date 
Day of the 

Week 

1 Republic Day 26 January 2026 Monday 

2 Birthday of Shri Guru Ravidas Ji 01 February 2026 Sunday 

3 Maha Shivratri 15 February 2026 Sunday 

4 Holi 04 March 2026 Wednesday 

5 Id-ul-Fitr  21 March 2026 Saturday 

6 Sahidi Diwas of Sahid-e-Aajam Bhagat Singh, 
Sukhdev Singh and Rajguru Ji 

23 March 2026 Monday 

7 Ram Navmi 26 March 2026 Thursday 

8 Mahavir Jayanti 31 March 2026 Tuesday 

9 Good Friday 03 April 2026 Friday 

10 Birthday of Shri Guru Nabha Dass Ji 08 April 2026 Wednesday 

11 Vaisakhi 14 April 2026 Tuesday 

12 Birthday Dr. BR Ambedkar 14 April 2026 Tuesday 

13 Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti 19 April 2026 Sunday 

14 May Day 01 May 2026 Friday 

15 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakreed) 27 May 2026 Wednesday 

16 Sahidi Diwas of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 18 June 2026 Thursday 

17 Kabir Jayanti 29 June 2026 Monday 

18 Sahidi Diwas of Udam Singh Ji 31 July 2026 Friday 

19 Independence Day 15 August 2026 Saturday 

20 Janmashtami 04 September 2026 Friday 

21 Birthday of S. Bhagat Singh Ji (RH) 28 September 2026 Monday 

22 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2026 Friday 

23 Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti 11 October 2026 Sunday 

24 Dussehra 20 October 2026 Tuesday 

25 Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 26 October 2026 Monday 

26 Karwa Chauth (RH) 29 October 2026 Thursday 

27 Diwali 08 November 2026 Sunday 

28 Vishawkarma Divas 09 November 2026 Monday 

29 Sahidi Diwas of S. Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16 November 2026 Monday 

30 Gurpurab of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 24 November 2026 Tuesday 

31 Martyrdom day of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 14 December 2026 Monday 

32 Christmas 25 December 2026 Friday 

33 Shahidi Sabha, Shri Fatehgarh Sahib   28 December 2026 Monday 

Authority:- Punjabi University letter No 3800/Colleges/GC-5 dated 08 Jan 2026 and our 
Minutes Sheet No 1301/AIL/Gen/2026 dated 14 Jan 2026. 


